Royal Borough of Kensington & Chelsea

Safer Neighbourhood Board Annual General Meeting and

9:30

10:00

10:10

10:20

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

Neighbourhood Watch Conference

10 am to 2 pm, Saturday 9t March 2019

Small Hall, Kensington Town Hall, Hornton Street, W8 7NX

AGENDA

Chair: Kim Howell

Registration

Welcome, apologies and introductions
SNB AGM business and minutes

Final BCU organisation and oversight going forward
— Chief Superintendent Rob Jones, BCU Commander

Cyber security overview and advice — PC Tom Lee, Organised Crime
Command, MET Police

Violent Crime Task Force — Detective Sergeant Christian Chilton, MET
Police

Lunch and Networking Opportunity

RBKC Community Safety Review - next steps - Stuart Priestley, RBKC

Review of emergency response for RBKC/BCU- Chief Inspector Simon
Brooker, Met Police

Q&A

Close

Stalls: crime Prevention, Neighbourhood Watch, Stop & Search Monitoring
Group, Independent Custody Visitors, Victim Support, Cadets and K&C Forum for
Older residents



