Royal Borough of Kensington & Chelsea Safer Neighbourhood Board Annual General Meeting and Neighbourhood Watch Conference

10 am to 2 pm, Saturday 9th March 2019 Small Hall, Kensington Town Hall, Hornton Street, W8 7NX

AGENDA

Chair: Kim Howell

9:30	Registration
10:00	Welcome, apologies and introductions
10:10	SNB AGM business and minutes
10:20	Final BCU organisation and oversight going forward – Chief Superintendent Rob Jones, BCU Commander
11:00	Cyber security overview and advice – PC Tom Lee, Organised Crime Command, MET Police
11:30	Violent Crime Task Force – Detective Sergeant Christian Chilton, MET Police
12:00	Lunch and Networking Opportunity
12:30	RBKC Community Safety Review - next steps - Stuart Priestley, RBKC
13:00	Review of emergency response for RBKC/BCU– Chief Inspector Simon Brooker, Met Police
13:30	Q&A
14:00	Close

Stalls: Crime Prevention, Neighbourhood Watch, Stop & Search Monitoring Group, Independent Custody Visitors, Victim Support, Cadets and K&C Forum for Older residents